Rang Name Verein/Ort Jg. Netto min/km
1 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 91 01:29:27 04:14
2 Fank Gaby UHS Klosterneuburg 64 01:40:25 04:45
3 Piffl Gerda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R 55 01:44:58 04:58
4 Hrabecky Vanessa LG Wien by Sport Eybl 74 01:45:18 04:59
5 Schleger Beate 80 01:53:07 05:21
6 Weissenbdk Paulina ULC Klosterneuburg R.R 75 01:54:13 05:24
7 Scharnagl Karoline Generali 63 01:54:18 05:25
8 Melich-Wagner Nina 80 01:59:29 05:39
9 Binder Sabine 78 02:01:53 05:46
10  Wagner Christine 66 02:02:03 05:47
11 Schifkowitz Susanne Lauftiger 67 02:03:09 05:50
. D, D, Sy, S/

2L, . OO-MO-MI

- e SN WEEIEEN]




Rang Name

1 Jaidhauser Emil

2 Schuller Stefan

3 Hafner Michael

4 Karall Andreas

5 Modritscher Felix

6 Hahn Andreas

7 Treipl Gerhard

8 Sluga-Dullnig Peter
9 Binder Florian

10  Topaloglu Simon

11 Trencsanyi Ludwig
12 Kern Ronald

13 Weissenbok Roland
14 Massak Siegfried
15 Glas Josef

16 Mayerhofer Christian
17 Lackermayer Rudolf
18 Piffl Wolfgang

19 Zimmerle Simon

20 Gerstenmayer Manfred
21 Mehra Siddharth

22 Unger Josef

23  Strohmer Gregor
24 Steiner Jirgen

25 Anderl Johannes

26 Lagler Karl

27 Balasch Karl

28 Patek Rene

29 Deutschmann Daniel
30 Hallwirth Oliver

31 Schmidt Dieter

32 Haider Walter

33 Moritz Matthias

34 Besler Robert

35 Gdrtler Markus

36 Kirschner Johann
37 Wo6ber Roland

38 Charwot Andreas
39 Bartusch Rainer

40 Anderl Gerhard

41 Laible Tobias

42 Trencsanyi Ronald

Verein/Ort
Yspertal lauft

LG Wien by Sport Eybl
Tri Team Chaos Wien

Tri Team WN

VeggieStyle

Team ERDINGER Alkoho

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R

UAB Athletics

MLG Sparkasse

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R
ULT Deutsch Wagram

Generali

Tri Kagran
P3 Trisports
1 LC Parndorf

MM Layout

Team Austria Unlimited
Erstebank

SV Blubberlutsch

Jg. Netto

67
81
66
67
76
62
75
80
71
80
73
67
72
64
67
77
61
55
87
62
89
61
76
76
89
74
59
68
82
74
64
65
82
61
90
70
63
65
62
61
84
68

01:22:08
01:22:49
01:22:59
01:24:46
01:26:15
01:27:49
01:28:17
01:28:53
01:30:20
01:32:56
01:34:02
01:35:13
01:35:50
01:35:59
01:36:17
01:36:53
01:37:49
01:38:56
01:39:31
01:39:42
01:40:34
01:41:10
01:42:00
01:42:35
01:42:40
01:43:46
01:44:16
01:45:41
01:45:44
01:46:29
01:46:45
01:47:25
01:47:29
01:50:25
01:51:38
01:55:54
01:58:12
01:58:38
02:03:26
02:04:02
02:05:00
02:19:15

min/km
03:53
03:55
03:56
04:01
04:05
04:09
04:11
04:12
04:16
04:24
04:27
04:30
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:35
04:38
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:46
04:47
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:55
04:56
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:05
05:14
05:17
05:29
05:36
05:37
05:51
05:52
05:55
06:36



Rang Name

1 Kiesenhofer Anna

2 Stauber Eva

3 BendI-Tschiedel Carola
4 Kurth Alexandra

5 Strobich Bettina

6 Bernauer Sieglinde

7 Quatember Marianna
8 Pizurova Miroslava

9 Mdsenbacher Sara

10 Zeschitz Monika

11 Grafenauer Bettina

12 Lezanska Zuzana

13 Spath Sylvia

14 Falecka Anna

15 Weikl Barbara

16 Anner Katharina

17 Thinel Hermine

18 Mesenich Sabine

19 Benisch Claudia

20 Rudich Monika

21 Hofer Jana

22 Christophoryova Alica
23 Fischtschenko Nastja
24 Ludwig Birgit

25 Seymann Alexandra-Chav
26 Schertler Michaela

27 Hilsner Flora

28 Ivancsics Sonja

29 Grassberger Elisabeth

Verein/Ort

Chipmunks

LG Wien by Sport Eybl
Run2gether

UAB Athletics

chipmunks
UAB-Athletics

Runtasia

Club Danube

Jg.

91
77
76
80
68
76
71
73
86
81
63
83
70
83
72
86
67
61
67
67
93
83
83
70
82
67
74
77
64

Netto

00:28:12
00:29:23
00:30:20
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:58
00:33:47
00:35:21
00:36:00
00:36:10
00:36:14
00:36:34
00:36:41
00:37:11
00:38:02
00:38:29
00:39:24
00:39:33
00:39:59
00:39:59
00:39:59
00:41:48
00:42:40
00:44:25
00:45:52
00:46:13
00:51:18
00:51:18
01:05:50

min/km
04:01
04:11
04:20
04:38
04:38
04:42
04:49
05:03
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:13
05:14
05:18
05:26
05:29
05:37
05:39
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:58
06:05
06:20
06:33
06:36
07:19
07:19
09:24
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ang Name
Forster Thomas
Bednar Christopher
Filzmaier Peter
Laznicka Peter
Gartner Christian
Spies Manfred
Formanek Rene
Meissnitzer Philip
Spazierer Herby

10 Fehlhaber Thomas

11 Leopold Karl

12 Pucher Andreas

13 Kemp Stephen

14 Skrobanek Peter

15 Spreitzer Thomas

16 Kovar Roland

17  Hafergut Johannes

18 Gruber Al

19 Cech Walter

20 Runda Christian

21  Wesely Robert

22 Wesely Andre

23 Sassmann Micheael

24 Schafschetzy Achim

25  Zobl-Wessely Rudolf

26 Waser Markus

27 Hasanoski Safet

28 Marksteiner Rene

29 Neidhart Christian

30 Ipp Andreas

31 Schaffner Roland

32 Preihs Josef

33 Hren Egon

34 Wunsch Matthias

35 Winter Franz

36 Marksteiner Kurt

37 Kuta Adolf

38 Kern Hans

39 Rosenthal Alois

40 Entler Bernhard

41 Podhorsky Wolfgang

42 Rubenz Stefan

43 Bergmann Martin

Verein/Ort

Team Run Sport

The Hanel Boys
BrainRun

LG Wien by Sport Eybl

ATSV Ternitz

Chipmunks

LG Wien by Eybl
LG Wien

ULC Klosterneuburg

SV Finanz

Vegan Runners
Felixdorf

Felixdorf
Wedwed Lauftiger
LC Strasshof
LC-OsV

Romano Rat
Odins Laufclub

SV Raibau
Falsche Hasen

Team ERDINGER Alkoh
Odins Laufclub

Osv

chipmunks

Team ERDINGER Alkoh
Lcc Wien

Jg. Netto

75
80
67
55
71
62
86
75
71
70
57
77
61
68
63
80
98
67
65
75
63
91
46
59
48
85
60
85
91
75
66
51
76
87
64
61
63
75
66
81
47
75
73

00:23:48
00:24:57
00:25:11
00:25:18
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:44
00:26:56
00:27:05
00:27:16
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:43
00:28:08
00:28:38
00:28:45
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:30:21
00:31:11
00:31:51
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:51
00:33:09
00:33:24
00:33:59
00:34:04
00:34:13
00:34:16
00:34:23
00:35:58
00:36:41
00:37:14
00:38:10
00:38:17
00:39:19
00:39:46
00:43:21
00:43:39
00:50:58
00:54:58

min/km
03:24
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:46
03:47
03:49
03:50
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:57
04:01
04:05
04:06
04:11
04:12
04:20
04:27
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:41
04:44
04:46
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
05:08
05:14
05:19
05:27
05:28
05:37
05:41
06:11
06:14
07:16
07:51



